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Women / XB / XB e2 g1
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilliana Stern4712
Ultimate - FL

9.500 9.550 9.0009.150 37.200
1 1 5 4T 1 

1 

Makayla Olmo5094
Ultimate - FL

9.050 9.450 9.1509.400 37.050
5 3 1 1 2 

2 

Abigail Carr1486
South Florida

9.150 9.475 9.0259.275 36.925
3 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Taylor Williams3025
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.100 9.350 9.0009.375 36.825
4 5 2 4T 4 

4 

Jazmine Michie4703
Ultimate - FL

9.000 9.025 9.0508.925 36.000
6 6 6 2 5 

5 

Brynn Wojdyla2967
Gravity Gymnastics

9.300 9.400 8.5508.525 35.775
2 4 8 7 6 

6 

Ayla Hernandez2599
Temple Terrace

8.550 9.000 8.2259.275 35.050
7 7 3T 9 7 

7 

Ellie Arcas5004
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.000 8.975 8.8008.775 34.550
9 8 7 6 8 

8 

Maci Hilbush5012
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.300 7.750 8.4508.300 32.800
8 9 9 8 9 

9 

Avery Fischler5010
iFlip Gymnastics 

7.750 7.350 7.8508.100 31.050
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB e2 g2
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Bonifay4629
Gym World- GA

9.325 9.250 8.9509.575 37.100
1 6 1 5T 1 

1 

Victoria Keaveney5092
Ultimate - FL

9.050 9.300 9.0509.200 36.600
5 5 3 2T 2 

2 

Katelyn Urbina4714
Ultimate - FL

9.100 9.575 9.0258.850 36.550
3T 1 8 4 3 

3 

Valerie Keaveney5091
Ultimate - FL

8.750 9.400 9.1759.075 36.400
9 3 7 1 4T

4T

Abby Williford3026
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.000 9.325 8.9509.125 36.400
6T 4 5 5T 4T

4T

Andrea Innocent4642
Gym World- GA

9.000 9.100 9.0509.175 36.325
6T 7 4 2T 6 

6 

Taylin Brown2595
Temple Terrace

9.100 8.675 8.9259.325 36.025
3T 11 2 7 7 

7 

Isabella Martinez3451
Gravity Gymnastics

8.650 9.550 8.7008.825 35.725
10 2 9 10 8 

8 

Madeline Cedrone4634
Gym World- GA

9.200 8.450 8.9009.100 35.650
2 12 6 8 9 

9 

Ava Smith2958
Gravity Gymnastics

8.925 8.700 8.7258.775 35.125
8 10 10 9 10 

10 

Angeline Cespedes2913
Gravity Gymnastics

8.500 9.050 8.6008.325 34.475
12 8 11 11 11 

11 

Angelisa Chang2914
Gravity Gymnastics

8.600 8.750 7.9758.150 33.475
11 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB e2 g3
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addy Bae4628
Gym World- GA

9.475 9.275 9.4509.725 37.925
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Koprince4694
Ultimate - FL

9.200 9.500 9.3509.600 37.650
3T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Lily Manfre3707
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.200 9.200 9.1509.425 36.975
3T 7T 4 4T 3 

3 

Allison Romero3714
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.150 9.250 9.2009.350 36.950
6 6 5 3 4 

4 

Lucy House3001
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.000 9.025 9.1509.500 36.675
7 10 3 4T 5 

5 

Marilyn Welle1492
South Florida

9.250 9.300 8.7259.300 36.575
2 2T 6 11 6 

6 

Bailey Armstrong4681
Ultimate - FL

9.200 9.300 8.9508.925 36.375
3T 2T 11 6 7 

7 

Bentleigh Machado4699
Ultimate - FL

8.800 9.125 8.7759.250 35.950
9 9 7T 8T 8 

8 

Jaelyn Logli1637
South Florida

8.500 9.275 8.7509.200 35.725
12 4T 10 10 9T

9T

Raziyah Roberts2607
Temple Terrace

8.600 9.200 8.6759.250 35.725
10 7T 7T 12 9T

9T

Reubensa Rozin2610
Temple Terrace

8.550 8.900 8.8009.250 35.500
11 12 7T 7 11T

11T

Isabella's Gonzalez2931
Gravity Gymnastics

8.900 8.975 8.7758.850 35.500
8 11 12 8T 11T

11T
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Women / XB / XB e2 g4
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelyn Finston3700
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.100 9.425 9.0259.350 36.900
5 2 3 4 1 

1 

Isabella Mesa2942
Gravity Gymnastics

9.025 9.450 9.0009.300 36.775
8 1 5 5T 2 

2 

Lily Weiss2837
Gymnastics USA 

9.250 9.100 8.8009.450 36.600
2 7 2 10 3 

3 

Stella Mayfield3708
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.050 9.325 8.9259.275 36.575
7 3 6 8 4 

4 

Charli Barclay2501
Top Contenders

8.950 9.150 8.9759.475 36.550
9T 6 1 7 5 

5 

Nylah Hasan3267
Gymnastics USA 

9.450 9.000 9.0758.950 36.475
1 9 8 2T 6 

6 

Tori Huckins Huckins3703
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.850 9.175 9.1009.150 36.275
11 4T 7 1 7 

7 

Isabella De Jesus3266
Gymnastics USA 

9.125 8.625 9.0009.325 36.075
4 11 4 5T 8T

8T

Savannah Ferraro3699
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.200 9.175 8.7758.925 36.075
3 4T 9T 11 8T

8T

Chiara Armiraglio3692
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.075 8.900 9.0758.925 35.975
6 10 9T 2T 10 

10 

Emma Pascarella3710
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.950 9.050 8.8508.850 35.700
9T 8 11 9 11 

11 

Davis Williams2615
Temple Terrace

8.700 8.350 8.6508.800 34.500
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB e2 g5
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Geraldine Martin3467
Gravity Gymnastics

9.350 9.600 8.8509.350 37.150
2 1T 1 8 1 

1 

Seyanna Valencia3022
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.550 9.175 9.0259.300 37.050
1 7 2 5 2T

2T

Kailei Clevenger5340
Ultimate - FL

9.150 9.450 9.2509.200 37.050
4T 3 4 1 2T

2T

Isabella Quintela3711
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.000 9.350 9.2009.175 36.725
8T 4 5 2 4 

4 

Madelyn Dugger5089
Ultimate - FL

9.050 9.600 9.1758.775 36.600
7 1T 9 3 5 

5 

Anna Beluskov3693
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.150 9.050 9.1509.075 36.425
4T 9 6 4 6 

6 

Haya Ghanayem2807
Gymnastics USA 

9.000 9.250 8.8009.275 36.325
8T 5T 3 9 7 

7 

Julie Ortega2946
Gravity Gymnastics

9.100 9.250 8.9009.050 36.300
6 5T 7 7 8 

8 

Aaron Rodgers4020
South Florida

8.750 9.150 8.9508.875 35.725
10 8 8 6 9 

9 

Caitlyn Love3268
Gymnastics USA 

9.250 8.975 8.7008.675 35.600
3 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB e2 g6
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Figueroa5369
Ultimate - FL

9.400 9.300 9.6009.700 38.000
2 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Analiese Ramos5096
Ultimate - FL

9.300 9.225 9.3509.450 37.325
3T 6T 3 2 2 

2 

Angelina Rahal3712
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.450 9.350 9.2509.125 37.175
1 1T 9 3T 3 

3 

Haylee Beard2983
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.300 9.225 9.1759.275 36.975
3T 6T 6T 5 4 

4 

Kate Rodger2609
Temple Terrace

9.250 9.150 9.0509.500 36.950
5 8T 2 6T 5 

5 

Lauren Giesler3553
Gymnastics USA 

9.200 9.050 9.0509.425 36.725
6 11 4 6T 6 

6 

Yordiani Di Pietro5008
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.050 9.250 8.9009.350 36.550
7T 5 5 9T 7 

7 

Jenna Brown4760
Top Contenders

9.000 9.150 9.0509.275 36.475
9 8T 6T 6T 8T

8T

Leilani Gonzalez3702
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.050 9.075 9.2509.100 36.475
7T 10 10 3T 8T

8T

Felicity Shaffer2830
Gymnastics USA 

8.950 9.300 8.6759.175 36.100
10 3T 8 12 10 

10 

Gabriella Menas3709
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.850 9.350 8.9008.975 36.075
11 1T 12 9T 11 

11 

Sophia Middaugh2604
Temple Terrace

8.800 8.700 8.8759.025 35.400
12 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB e2 g7
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baileigh Garrison4689
Ultimate - FL

9.425 9.550 9.5509.500 38.025
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Cassidy Clute4685
Ultimate - FL

9.200 9.225 9.0509.600 37.075
4 5 1 5T 2 

2 

Mia Robinson2608
Temple Terrace

8.850 9.550 9.1259.475 37.000
9T 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Rachel Morgan3012
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.150 9.150 9.2259.375 36.900
5T 6 5 2 4 

4 

Symone McNab2941
Gravity Gymnastics

8.850 9.275 9.0509.425 36.600
9T 4 4 5T 5 

5 

Amanda Neal3452
Gravity Gymnastics

8.950 9.650 8.7259.225 36.550
8 1 7T 11 6 

6 

Heaven Romero5418
Gymnastics USA 

9.225 9.075 8.9509.275 36.525
3 9 6 8 7 

7 

Gia Kakani2937
Gravity Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 9.0009.200 36.450
2 11 9 7 8 

8 

Analise Sam2519
Top Contenders

9.150 9.100 8.8759.225 36.350
5T 7T 7T 10 9T

9T

Faythe Lenoci4697
Ultimate - FL

9.125 9.000 9.1759.050 36.350
7 10 10 3 9T

9T

Natalie Giner2929
Gravity Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 8.9008.950 35.750
11 7T 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ultimate - FL L 114.450 28.325 28.725 28.900 28.500
11 2 1

2 Gravity Gymnastics L 111.875 27.950 28.800 28.075 27.050
63T 1 6

3 Gymnastics Plus-Boca L 111.800 27.850 28.125 28.125 27.700
25 3 5

4 Tift Gym Academy GA L 111.700 28.000 27.900 28.250 27.550
32 4T 3

5 Gymnastics USA L 110.925 27.950 27.650 28.200 27.125
43T 6 4

6 Temple Terrace L 110.500 27.200 27.900 28.300 27.100
56 4T 2
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym World- GA S 111.550 28.000 27.625 28.475 27.450
11 2 1

2 South Florida S 109.700 27.150 28.050 27.775 26.725
32 1 3

3 Top Contenders S 109.375 27.100 27.400 27.975 26.900
23 3 2

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2020 Gasparilla Classic E/F
Meet Results
Feb 21-23, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2020 12:10:02 AM

Women / XB / XB e3 g1
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rogan Hickman1016
Meadowview Gym Aca

9.350 9.400 9.4759.625 37.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sofia De La Garza2658
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.375 9.1009.275 36.950
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Alanna Powell434
Spirit - FL

8.650 9.300 9.2508.725 35.925
6 3 3 2 3 

3 

Annabelle Wilson440
Spirit - FL

8.900 9.150 8.9758.575 35.600
3 4 6 5 4 

4 

Gracelyn Lane427
Spirit - FL

8.800 9.000 8.9508.625 35.375
4 5 5 6 5 

5 

Ella Kelley426
Spirit - FL

8.750 8.975 9.0008.150 34.875
5 6 8 4 6 

6 

Dora Turhan3627
Nova - FL

7.150 7.000 8.8508.675 31.675
7 8 4 7 7 

7 

Gabriella Diaz420
Spirit - FL

0.000 8.700 8.5508.400 25.650
8 7 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / XB / XB e3 g2
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eleanor Jones1019
Meadowview Gym Aca

9.500 9.575 9.2759.625 37.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Toni DeMedici2659
Stars Gymnastics

9.225 9.450 8.9009.475 37.050
3 2 2 4 2 

2 

Daphne Martinez2676
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.550 9.1509.450 36.350
4 6 3 2 3 

3 

Dolce Licata475
Ozark Mountain

9.300 8.800 8.8008.800 35.700
2 4 5 5 4 

4 

Madison Duthil3620
Nova - FL

8.800 8.925 8.9258.675 35.325
6 3 7 3 5 

5 

Hannah Daehn467
Ozark Mountain

8.900 8.725 8.7508.900 35.275
5 5 4 6 6 

6 

Madison Denis3808
Nova - FL

8.550 7.675 8.7258.725 33.675
7 7 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / XB / XB e3 g3
Session: E3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Krystosek2672
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 9.425 9.1759.475 37.025
1T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Taylor Jackman2669
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 9.450 9.1759.450 36.875
3 1 2 1T 2 

2 

Kylie Tirado3809
Nova - FL

8.950 9.000 8.9008.975 35.825
1T 3 6 5 3 

3 

Genevieve Ringer2686
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.775 9.0009.050 35.575
4 6 4T 3 4 

4 

Gabby Olson969
Ozark Mountain

8.700 8.575 8.9259.150 35.350
5 7 3 4 5 

5 

Halle Olson970
Ozark Mountain

8.550 8.925 8.5508.850 34.875
6 4 7 8 6 

6 

London Coburn3817
Nova - FL

8.400 8.800 8.7508.500 34.450
8 5 8 6 7 

7 

Mattie Williams824
Ozark Mountain

8.500 8.150 8.6009.050 34.300
7 8 4T 7 8 

8 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars Gymnastics S 111.850 27.625 28.325 28.400 27.500
11 1 1

2 Spirit - FL S 107.050 26.450 27.450 25.925 27.225
23 2 4

3 Ozark Mountain S 106.925 26.900 26.450 27.100 26.475
42 4 2

4 Nova - FL S 106.075 26.300 26.725 26.375 26.675
34 3 3
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